RLL MAJORS 2020 SUMMER LEAGUE SCHEDULE

DATE
TUESDAY JULY 14

TUESDAY JULY 21

TUESDAY JULY 28

TUESDAY AUG 4

TUESDAY AUG 11

TUESDAY AUG 18

TUESDAY AUG 25

TUESDAY SEPT 1

TUESDAY SEPT 8

TUESDAY SEPT 15
(PLAYOFF SEMIFINALS
GAME 1) "BEST OF 3"

TUESDAY SEPT 22
(PLAYOFF SEMIFINALS
GAME 2)

FRIDAY SEPT 25
(PLAYOFF GAME 3)
IF NECESSARY

TUESDAY SEPT 29
WORLD SERIES GAME 1

TUESDAY OCT 6
WORLD SERIES GAME 2

TUESDAY OCT 13
WORLD SERIES GAME 3
IF NECESSARY

TIME
6PM

6PM

6PM

6PM

6PM

6PM

5:45PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

4:45PM

4:45PM

*FIELD 1 IS CLOSER TO WATER

AWAY TEAM

GIANTS
REDS

PIRATES
GIANTS

PIRATES
DODGERS

DODGERS
PIRATES

DODGERS
REDS

GIANTS
REDS

GIANTS
REDS

GIANTS
PIRATES

DODGERS
PIRATES

4 SEED

3 SEED

3 SEED
4 SEED

4 SEED
3 SEED

HOME TEAM

DODGERS
PIRATES

DODGERS
REDS

GIANTS
REDS

GIANTS
REDS

PIRATES
GIANTS

PIRATES
DODGERS

DODGERS
PIRATES

REDS
DODGERS

REDS
GIANTS

1 SEED

2 SEED

2 SEED
1 SEED

1 SEED
2 SEED

FIELD
BAR BEACH FIELD 1
BAR BEACH FIELD 2

BAR BEACH FIELD 1
BAR BEACH FIELD 2

BAR BEACH FIELD 1
BAR BEACH FIELD 2

BAR BEACH FIELD 1
BAR BEACH FIELD 2

BAR BEACH FIELD 1
BAR BEACH FIELD 2

BAR BEACH FIELD 1
BAR BEACH FIELD 2

BAR BEACH FIELD 1
BAR BEACH FIELD 2

BAR BEACH FIELD 1
BAR BEACH FIELD 2

BAR BEACH FIELD 1
BAR BEACH FIELD 2

BAR BEACH FIELD 1

BAR BEACH FIELD 2

BAR BEACH FIELD 1
BAR BEACH FIELD 2

BAR BEACH FIELD 1
BAR BEACH FIELD 2

BAR BEACH FIELD 1

BAR BEACH FIELD 1

BAR BEACH FIELD 1

*FIELD 2 IS CLOSER TO THE ROAD



